
Bus #93 - Lesli Ravsten AM PM PM - ER Bus #92 - Diane Siebert AM PM PM - ER Bus #3 - Diane Kumparak AM PM PM - ER

Chino Valley 6:40 4:23 12:53 Mayer Family Dollar 6:30 4:09 12:29 Big 5 6:45 4:01 12:31

Viewpoint/Pinnacle Pass 7:05 3:58 12:28 Spring Valley 6:37 4:16 12:36 Sunset/Starlight 6:48 4:04 12:34

Pinnacle Pass Loop/Pinnacle Pass Dr 7:07 3:56 12:26 Cordes Dollar Store 6:42 4:21 12:41 Sunset/Pleasant View 6:50 4:06 12:36

Mayas 7:10 3:53 12:23 Cordes Holly's Market 6:47 4:26 12:46 Valley View Apartments 6:56 4:02 12:32

OldMcDonald/Roundup 7:13 3:50 12:20 Mortimer Farms 7:12 3:59 12:19 Tuscany Way/Tavistock 7:02 4:08 12:38

Western/Dustdevil 7:16 3:47 12:17 Quailwood Park NO AM 3:53 12:13 Spring/Granada 7:07 3:41 12:11

5260 Western   7:18 3:45 12:15 Prescott Country Club 7:17 3:48 12:08 Silver Way/Granada 7:08 3:42 12:12

Tranquil/Saddleback 7:19 3:44 12:14 PCC/Old Chisholm 7:18 3:47 12:07 Spring/Tonto Way 7:09 3:43 12:13

Manley/Meixner 7:21 3:41 12:11 Cattletrack/Broken Wagon 7:31 3:34 12:04 Gummy Bear Daycare 7:13 3:39 12:09

Carla Vista/Rancho Vista 7:24 3:38 12:08 Cattletrack/Moonlight 7:32 3:33 12:03 Tracy/Hoffman 7:17 3:45 12:15

Carla Vista/Bighorn 7:25 3:37 12:07 5383 Robert Rd 7:35 3:30 12:00 Katie Circle E/Ackland 7:19 3:43 12:13

Swift Trail/Lakeshore 7:27 3:35 12:05 Judy Circle 7:37 3:28 11:58 Boys & Girls Club 7:28 3:23 11:53

Sheridan/Tawago 7:29 3:33 12:03 Edith/Nace 7:41 3:24 11:54 Leigh/ Stevens 7:33 3:26 11:56

Superstition/Sheridan 7:32 3:30 12:00 Dana/Robin 7:42 3:23 11:53 Victor/Nancy 7:35 3:24 11:54

Constance/Flapjack 7:34 3:28 11:58 Nancy/Robert 7:36 3:23 11:53

Tani/Etheridge 7:37 3:25 11:55 Questions or Concerns? Routes effective January 7, 2019

Yavapai/Majesty 7:40 3:22 11:52 Between 7:30am-3:30pm - call 928-772-8744      After School Hours - call or text 928-642-5903

Yavapai/Corrine 7:42 3:20 11:50 Email - hphares@pvschool.com 


